Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Sonear Industries Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 10/04/2019

List of Stakeholders as on: 08/07/2019

List of secured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

- i Amount of Amount of any . .
Sl. . Identificat Amount | Wether security i . Amount of claim | Amount of claim ;
No Name of creditor ion No .| Amountclaimed (In . . Nature of | covered by interest Details of AMOUNL | o/, spare in totat amount | contingent not | mutual dues, that reiected under verification Remarks, if any
- - |Date of receipt Amount of claim admitted ; - PR Security covered by : : claim may be set- off ]
Crores) claim security relinquished? of claims admitted y
- Interesst guarantee
interest (Yes/No)
1 Oriental Bank of Commerce 2,27,15,33,413 2,27,15,33,413|  Secured Yes NIL - -
100.00%
Total 2,27,15,33,413 2,27,15,33,413 -




